



Effective Date: 07/21/2026
Supersedes: NEW

Item #: 53802

16" Buffalo Style Chicken Pizza, WG

Pack Size: 10 pizzas / case
Serving Size: 1 slice, 5.19 oz
Servings Per Case: 80

Statement Of Child Nutrition Food Based Meal Pattern Equivalency: 2.00 OZ M/MA & 2.00 OZ EQ GR

PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS

For best results Keep frozen until ready to prepare.			
Baking	Preheat the convection oven to 350° F.	Place frozen Pizza on a parchment lined sheet pan.	Bake for 12 - 16 minutes.

- Note: cooking equipment, equipment settings, and kitchen conditions will vary so cooking time may need adjusting. Cook all food thoroughly to 165 ° F.

INGREDIENTS

Crust: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Yeast (Yeast, Sorbitan, Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Brown Sugar, Malt Extract, Potassium Chloride, Salt, Dough Conditioner (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Enzymes, Sunflower Oil), Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes), Buffalo Pizza Sauce (Water, Ingredients: Modified Corn Starch, Potassium Chloride, Paprika, Hot Sauce (Aged Cayenne Red Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic Powder), Salt, Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Spice, Yeast Extract, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors (Contains Milk), Extractives Of Paprika and Turmeric (Color), Annatto, Turmeric, And Less Than 2% Of Each Soybean Oil And Tricalcium Phosphate Added As Processing Aids., Vinegar, Soybean Salad Oil, Grilled Diced Chicken Breast (Chicken Breast, Water, Modified Potato Starch, Salt, Sodium Phosphate.

ALLERGENS: Milk & Wheat.

*Manufactured In A Facility That Also Processes Products With Soy.

ITEM DETAILS

UPC: 00810089293817
Shelf life: 12 months frozen (-10°F to 10°F)
Pack Size: 10 pizzas (8 servings per pizza)
Serving Size: 1 slice, 5.19oz
Servings per Case: 80
GRAINS: 51% of the grains used in this product are whole grains
MAY PROCESS EITHER 110242 OR 110244
COMMODITY CHEESE: 8.28 lbs.

PACKING INFORMATION

Gross Case Wt.: 27.94 lbs.
Net Wt.: 25.94 lbs.
Dim: 16.56" x 16.56" x 10.38"
Pallets/truck: 28
Case Cube: 1.49 ft³
Pallet height: 88.5"
Ti-Hi: 6 x 8
Cases/pallet: 48

Alan Buganza
Product Development

Nutrition Facts

Serving size	5.19 oz / 147 g
Amount per serving	
Calories	350
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 720mg	31%
Total Carbohydrate 32g	12%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 20g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	2%
Calcium 360mg	30%
Iron 2.3mg	15%
Potassium 820mg	15%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

BID SPECS

Each serving meets 2.0 MMA & 2.0 oz eq gr, 51% WG. Each serving to have no more than 350 calories, 720mg sodium, 15g fat, and 6g sat fat. Product to offer commodity processing option using either 500# Barrel Cheddar - WBSCM #110242 or Processor Pack LMPS Mozzarella Cheese - WBSCM #110244.